
#21 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Atlantic (Delray) (A) A 8:40.77

2 Wellington (A) A 8:50.00

3 Dr. Joaquin Garcia (A) A NT

4 St. John Paul II (A) A NT

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 152 POWELL, Hailey SO Dr. Joaquin Garcia 20.54

2 352 VALMY, Briana JR Lake Worth 20.47

3 216 AUGUSTIN, Ketteline SO John I. Leonard 18.00

4 265 WATERS, Thalia SR Atlantic (Delray) 14.39

5 420 ROBERTS, Janae JR Wellington 17.95

6 397 BROOKS, Cailyx FR Wellington 19.27

7 430 SCHROEDER, Natasch FR Wellington 20.48

8 189 VILLEGAS, Logan FR Dr. Joaquin Garcia 20.61

Section 2 of 2

3 296 WOODS, Bailey FR Atlantic (Delray) 22.04

4 194 BECKFORD, Kaitley SO Dr. Joaquin Garcia 21.07

5 254 ALBERT, Sarah SO Atlantic (Delray) 21.82

6 257 MIKLOSH, Mariah FR Atlantic (Delray) NT

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

3 419 PIERRE-LOUIS, Tristan SO Wellington 17.74

4 268 SCRUGGS, Shamar JR Atlantic (Delray) 16.88

5 392 HANSON, Devonte SR Wellington 16.97

6 422 GUIDO, Michael FR Wellington 18.60

Section 2 of 4

3 154 CHECO, Bryan SO Dr. Joaquin Garcia 20.39

4 134 SANDOVAL, Francisco SO Dr. Joaquin Garcia 19.77

5 307 SCRUGGS, Nicholas SO Forest Hill 19.94

6 188 WALKER, Kacey FR Dr. Joaquin Garcia 20.93

Section 3 of 4

3 160 BECKER, Mattew JR Dr. Joaquin Garcia 25.07

4 313 WHITE-CALDERON, Mi FR Forest Hill 20.61

5 266 CALIXTE, David JR Atlantic (Delray) NT

Section 4 of 4

4 338 PIERRE-LOUIS, Jared FR Lake Worth NT

5 339 VICTOR, Emmanuel SO Lake Worth NT

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 374 HENRY, Takiyah SO Lake Worth 14.00

2 143 MASSENA, Amelie FR Dr. Joaquin Garcia 13.68

#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

3 305 SCARLETT, Amelia JR Forest Hill 13.41

4 300 MURRAY, Jamiyah SO Atlantic (Delray) 12.24

5 216 AUGUSTIN, Ketteline SO John I. Leonard 12.69

6 36 GERMINAL, Angelique JR St. John Paul II 13.57

7 397 BROOKS, Cailyx FR Wellington 13.81

8 405 CARBOCCI, Taylor SO Wellington 14.13

Section 2 of 3

1 319 MOORE, Chloe SO Forest Hill 16.45

2 185 VELAZQUEZ, Amanda JR Dr. Joaquin Garcia 15.59

3 276 JEAN, Zaline FR Atlantic (Delray) 14.43

4 337 GREENWICH, Marniqu JR Lake Worth 14.20

5 10 TRAINOR, Kylie JR St. John Paul II 14.27

6 258 PREVALUS, Jamirah FR Atlantic (Delray) 14.68

7 144 SQUIRE-GREEN, Olivi FR Dr. Joaquin Garcia 15.83

8 163 AFZAL, Angelina SO Dr. Joaquin Garcia NT

Section 3 of 3

1 410 VALBURN, Gabriella SR Wellington NT

2 243 LOPEZ, Adla SO Atlantic (Delray) NT

3 353 HADLEY, Narhiya FR Lake Worth NT

4 14 BATISTA, Julianna JR St. John Paul II NT

5 18 DERING, Kalayna JR St. John Paul II NT

6 45 JONES, Anna SO Olympic Heights NT

7 371 MCPHEE, Diamond JR Lake Worth NT

8 356 WILLIAMS, Ke'Asijah SO Lake Worth NT

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 133 GAYLE, Jai SO Dr. Joaquin Garcia 11.98

2 116 HOLLIDAY, Jaxson JR Olympic Heights 11.78

3 415 OLIVER, Davon'tey SO Wellington 11.50

4 283 DESINOR, DeAndre JR Atlantic (Delray) 10.92

5 227 MONTELUS, karlvin SO John I. Leonard 11.45

6 245 HANNIFORD, Mark SO Atlantic (Delray) 11.66

7 342 BRAYNEN, Vaughn SR Lake Worth 11.88

8 277 CORGELAS, Jeremiah SO Atlantic (Delray) 12.08

Section 2 of 4

1 1 CHERY, Karl SR St. John Paul II 12.31

2 174 FRAZIER, Jordan SO Dr. Joaquin Garcia 12.19

3 208 TELISCA, melvyn SO John I. Leonard 12.10

4 52 PIERRE, jeremiah JR Olympic Heights 12.08

5 386 PEARSON, Tyree SO Wellington 12.10

6 326 HENRICY, Malahki JR Forest Hill 12.16

7 294 DECOLLINE, Sebastian SO Atlantic (Delray) 12.28

8 84 BURREL, Luke SR Olympic Heights 12.45

Section 3 of 4

1 7 BRILLINGER, William JR St. John Paul II NT
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

2 428 JEAN, Phildensy JR Wellington 14.17

3 182 KENNEDY, Julian FR Dr. Joaquin Garcia 12.59

4 169 ANTILUS, Jeremiah JR Dr. Joaquin Garcia 12.47

5 314 HANSEN, Josiah JR Forest Hill 12.54

6 311 LAMARTINIERE, Elvins JR Forest Hill 12.63

7 365 AZURIN, Claudy JR Lake Worth NT

8 112 CENAT, Keithen SO Olympic Heights NT

Section 4 of 4

1 247 HOFFMAN, Theodore JR Atlantic (Delray) NT

2 402 RODRIGUEZ, Romauld FR Wellington NT

3 6 NONNEMACHER, Cha SO St. John Paul II NT

4 367 ESTIME, Zacharie SO Lake Worth NT

5 351 MIDDLETON, Jestin FR Lake Worth NT

6 338 PIERRE-LOUIS, Jared FR Lake Worth NT

7 357 DELICE, Lovensky JR Lake Worth NT

8 251 SHEARER, Oneil SR Atlantic (Delray) NT

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 429 BAIG, Danielle JR Wellington 5:15.00

2 432 PAHL, Hannah SR Wellington 5:50.00

3 124 ROSE, Malia SR Olympic Heights 6:42.84

4 201 ALMAZAN, Alexandria SO Dr. Joaquin Garcia 7:00.24

5 26 GUEVARRA, Isabella SO St. John Paul II 7:11.60

6 322 BARRY, Elizabeth SO Forest Hill 7:22.41

7 90 PREDMORE, Sonia SO Olympic Heights NT

8 58 VICTORIA, Rebolledo JR Olympic Heights NT

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 118 MIYAKE, Caio SR Olympic Heights 4:37.49

2 414 GOPIE, Aubyn JR Wellington 4:43.45

3 423 CONNORS, William JR Wellington 4:45.00

4 404 FERRIER, Lucas FR Wellington 5:15.00

5 16 LORETO, Gabe SO St. John Paul II 5:22.98

6 200 KOEHNE, Andrew FR Dr. Joaquin Garcia 5:26.80

7 434 ARRAM, Amartya FR Wellington 5:37.86

8 193 THALER, Noah JR Dr. Joaquin Garcia 5:38.87

9 246 RIVERS, Micah SO Atlantic (Delray) 5:45.28

10 348 BASILIO, Francisco SR Lake Worth 5:58.28

11 3 COLEMAN, Daniel FR St. John Paul II 5:58.78

12 27 VELLER, Richard SO St. John Paul II 6:01.50

13 159 HARRIS, Logan SO Dr. Joaquin Garcia 6:01.52

14 70 MESSIHA, Alexander G FR Olympic Heights 6:02.23

15 88 FABRE, chaniel SO Olympic Heights 6:38.39

16 361 FARQUHARSON, Garfi SO Lake Worth NT

#9 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

17 297 JOSEPH, Claudy SO Atlantic (Delray) NT

18 75 MAKOWSKI, Jowel FR Olympic Heights NT

19 261 EXANTUS, J-Son SR Atlantic (Delray) NT

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

4 Atlantic (Delray) (A) A 50.55

5 Lake Worth (A) A NT

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Lake Worth (A) A 46.84

4 Atlantic (Delray) (A) A 43.68

5 Wellington (A) A 45.80

6 Lake Worth (B) B 48.00

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 420 ROBERTS, Janae JR Wellington 1:09.00

2 241 JAMES, Jordan FR Atlantic (Delray) 1:08.00

3 413 RAMIREZ, Sophia JR Wellington 1:03.62

4 216 AUGUSTIN, Ketteline SO John I. Leonard 1:01.23

5 407 MAARSINGH, Kirsten SO Wellington 1:02.00

6 305 SCARLETT, Amelia JR Forest Hill 1:04.00

7 403 LOWE, Marissa SO Wellington 1:09.00

8 262 DAVIS, Tiffani JR Atlantic (Delray) 1:09.93

Section 2 of 3

2 292 DELVA, Ashna FR Atlantic (Delray) 1:19.45

3 170 ENAMOADO, Krysbel SO Dr. Joaquin Garcia 1:14.99

4 253 AUSTIN, Janaria JR Atlantic (Delray) 1:11.13

5 366 TRIBBLE, Zariah JR Lake Worth 1:11.51

6 137 HENRY, Jayda FR Dr. Joaquin Garcia 1:17.33

Section 3 of 3

2 371 MCPHEE, Diamond JR Lake Worth NT

3 189 VILLEGAS, Logan FR Dr. Joaquin Garcia 1:21.32

4 372 OSIAS, Minelus SO Lake Worth 1:21.30

5 152 POWELL, Hailey SO Dr. Joaquin Garcia 1:25.32

6 378 PIERRE, Samenshieh JR Lake Worth NT

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 391 DOWD, Wyatt FR Wellington 54.50

2 315 ROSSOW, Remington JR Forest Hill 54.02

3 295 GRAF, Lincoln JR Atlantic (Delray) 53.15

4 318 DAVIS, Trenton SR Forest Hill 51.91
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

5 239 DEAN, Jamar SO Atlantic (Delray) 52.88

6 308 STOREY, Asher JR Forest Hill 53.21

7 394 BORGELLA, Dushawn SO Wellington 54.50

8 302 CADET, Marcus SO Atlantic (Delray) 54.66

Section 2 of 4

1 11 MOODY, Derek FR St. John Paul II 59.87

2 340 PERRIEL, Tyrique JR Lake Worth 58.38

3 190 JEANNITON, Marlon FR Dr. Joaquin Garcia 55.45

4 180 RICHE, Noah JR Dr. Joaquin Garcia 55.23

5 84 BURREL, Luke SR Olympic Heights 55.24

6 326 HENRICY, Malahki JR Forest Hill 55.75

7 133 GAYLE, Jai SO Dr. Joaquin Garcia 58.94

8 59 CENATUS, Ethan JR Olympic Heights 1:00.37

Section 3 of 4

1 424 JOHNSON, King FR Wellington NT

2 24 GOODMAN, Jack JR St. John Paul II 1:13.24

3 78 LOUIS, Wendolph JR Olympic Heights 1:02.21

4 17 SALAS, Brandon FR St. John Paul II 1:01.30

5 346 CHARLES, Snyder JR Lake Worth 1:01.84

6 299 PRIDE, Zylan SO Atlantic (Delray) 1:04.55

7 20 RETALEATO, Nicholas JR St. John Paul II 1:26.82

8 381 COURAGEUX, Dariel JR Lake Worth NT

Section 4 of 4

3 341 RICHARDSON, Dahma FR Lake Worth NT

4 428 JEAN, Phildensy JR Wellington NT

5 362 ADUL, Damian JR Lake Worth NT

6 151 LYNCH, Justin SO Dr. Joaquin Garcia NT

#88 Women's 400m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 48 REDCROSS, Leyla SR Olympic Heights NT

4 385 WHITE, Addison SO Wellington 1:17.00

5 257 MIKLOSH, Mariah FR Atlantic (Delray) NT

6 98 IACULLO, Jaden JR Olympic Heights NT

#87 Men's 400m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

3 415 OLIVER, Davon'tey SO Wellington 1:00.60

4 301 WELLS, Kenyon SR Atlantic (Delray) 56.55

5 392 HANSON, Devonte SR Wellington 1:00.40

6 266 CALIXTE, David JR Atlantic (Delray) 1:03.22

Section 2 of 3

3 154 CHECO, Bryan SO Dr. Joaquin Garcia 1:07.85

4 422 GUIDO, Michael FR Wellington 1:04.00

5 419 PIERRE-LOUIS, Tristan SO Wellington 1:04.50

6 134 SANDOVAL, Francisco SO Dr. Joaquin Garcia 1:08.94

#87 Men's 400m Hurdles (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 3 of 3

3 284 ROLLE, Cedric SR Atlantic (Delray) NT

4 188 WALKER, Kacey FR Dr. Joaquin Garcia 1:12.03

5 160 BECKER, Mattew JR Dr. Joaquin Garcia NT

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 429 BAIG, Danielle JR Wellington 2:32.21

2 124 ROSE, Malia SR Olympic Heights 2:43.33

3 162 BROWN, Elyse FR Dr. Joaquin Garcia 2:48.32

4 58 VICTORIA, Rebolledo JR Olympic Heights 3:01.99

5 202 MATOS, Samantha SO Dr. Joaquin Garcia 3:03.57

6 136 ZAVALA-MALO, Carolin FR Dr. Joaquin Garcia 3:09.81

7 310 RAMOS, Jianelle FR Forest Hill 3:45.52

8 287 GREENE, Abigail FR Atlantic (Delray) 3:57.09

9 263 ALENCAR, Esther JR Atlantic (Delray) 3:59.53

10 267 SMITH, Christmene JR Atlantic (Delray) 4:46.25

11 194 BECKFORD, Kaitley SO Dr. Joaquin Garcia NT

12 292 DELVA, Ashna FR Atlantic (Delray) NT

13 90 PREDMORE, Sonia SO Olympic Heights NT

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 408 SMITH, Kelvin JR Wellington 2:02.48

2 118 MIYAKE, Caio SR Olympic Heights 2:04.04

3 274 SCVIL, Renardo SO Atlantic (Delray) 2:17.84

4 155 BRADY, Raymond SO Dr. Joaquin Garcia 2:18.23

5 404 FERRIER, Lucas FR Wellington 2:19.42

6 75 MAKOWSKI, Jowel FR Olympic Heights 2:20.20

7 95 MESSIHA, Daniel JR Olympic Heights 2:21.19

8 340 PERRIEL, Tyrique JR Lake Worth 2:27.63

9 346 CHARLES, Snyder JR Lake Worth 2:28.41

10 21 DOHLER, Damien SO St. John Paul II 2:30.24

11 164 ROMAN, Julian SO Dr. Joaquin Garcia 2:34.37

12 299 PRIDE, Zylan SO Atlantic (Delray) 2:36.58

13 27 VELLER, Richard SO St. John Paul II 2:38.01

14 278 ST. FORT, Christ JR Atlantic (Delray) NT

15 261 EXANTUS, J-Son SR Atlantic (Delray) NT

Section 2 of 2

1 161 RHEINGOLD, Navin SO Dr. Joaquin Garcia 2:38.69

2 38 PATERSON, Brodie FR St. John Paul II 2:43.10

3 309 MCBRYAN, Rhys FR Forest Hill 2:48.65

4 175 THALER, Alex JR Dr. Joaquin Garcia 2:51.03

5 39 ORTEGA, Ernesto FR St. John Paul II 3:18.01

6 416 BITTER, Christian FR Wellington NT

7 112 CENAT, Keithen SO Olympic Heights NT
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

8 398 MCKILLIGAN, Dean JR Wellington NT

9 380 MCLEODD, Tariq SO Lake Worth NT

10 350 SOUVERAIN, David SO Lake Worth NT

11 282 TROUTMAN, Dontaviou JR Atlantic (Delray) NT

12 288 WALCOTT, Kemari SO Atlantic (Delray) NT

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 305 SCARLETT, Amelia JR Forest Hill 27.58

2 296 WOODS, Bailey FR Atlantic (Delray) 26.25

3 300 MURRAY, Jamiyah SO Atlantic (Delray) 26.17

4 265 WATERS, Thalia SR Atlantic (Delray) 24.89

5 374 HENRY, Takiyah SO Lake Worth 26.00

6 293 MONESTIME, Rachel SO Atlantic (Delray) 26.21

7 413 RAMIREZ, Sophia JR Wellington 27.10

8 143 MASSENA, Amelie FR Dr. Joaquin Garcia 28.95

Section 2 of 4

1 185 VELAZQUEZ, Amanda JR Dr. Joaquin Garcia 32.89

2 36 GERMINAL, Angelique JR St. John Paul II 31.13

3 405 CARBOCCI, Taylor SO Wellington 30.00

4 403 LOWE, Marissa SO Wellington 28.97

5 45 JONES, Anna SO Olympic Heights 28.99

6 337 GREENWICH, Marniqu JR Lake Worth 31.02

7 372 OSIAS, Minelus SO Lake Worth 31.84

8 144 SQUIRE-GREEN, Olivi FR Dr. Joaquin Garcia 32.94

Section 3 of 4

2 353 HADLEY, Narhiya FR Lake Worth NT

3 18 DERING, Kalayna JR St. John Paul II 37.56

4 347 DAVIS, Anteona SO Lake Worth 35.09

5 319 MOORE, Chloe SO Forest Hill 35.64

6 369 FARQUHARSON, Aken SO Lake Worth NT

Section 4 of 4

2 137 HENRY, Jayda FR Dr. Joaquin Garcia NT

3 385 WHITE, Addison SO Wellington NT

4 114 URQUIJO, camila JR Olympic Heights NT

5 356 WILLIAMS, Ke'Asijah SO Lake Worth NT

6 117 SPROCKEL, Ashley JR Olympic Heights NT

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 318 DAVIS, Trenton SR Forest Hill 24.31

2 247 HOFFMAN, Theodore JR Atlantic (Delray) NT

3 285 GLENN, Horace SO Atlantic (Delray) 23.45

4 281 MOFFETT, William SR Atlantic (Delray) 22.68

5 283 DESINOR, DeAndre JR Atlantic (Delray) 22.84

6 52 PIERRE, jeremiah JR Olympic Heights 23.51

#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

7 342 BRAYNEN, Vaughn SR Lake Worth 24.04

8 326 HENRICY, Malahki JR Forest Hill 24.45

Section 2 of 5

1 11 MOODY, Derek FR St. John Paul II 25.43

2 387 SAINTIL, Schnider JR Wellington 24.80

3 394 BORGELLA, Dushawn SO Wellington 24.65

4 315 ROSSOW, Remington JR Forest Hill 24.55

5 116 HOLLIDAY, Jaxson JR Olympic Heights 24.59

6 169 ANTILUS, Jeremiah JR Dr. Joaquin Garcia 24.80

7 190 JEANNITON, Marlon FR Dr. Joaquin Garcia 24.95

8 129 GURIEN, Jace SO Dr. Joaquin Garcia 26.10

Section 3 of 5

1 365 AZURIN, Claudy JR Lake Worth NT

2 424 JOHNSON, King FR Wellington 28.48

3 78 LOUIS, Wendolph JR Olympic Heights 27.65

4 77 DAVIS, Ethan SR Olympic Heights 26.27

5 20 RETALEATO, Nicholas JR St. John Paul II 26.95

6 29 RODRIGUEZ, Emilio FR St. John Paul II 28.14

7 367 ESTIME, Zacharie SO Lake Worth NT

8 380 MCLEODD, Tariq SO Lake Worth NT

Section 4 of 5

2 7 BRILLINGER, William JR St. John Paul II NT

3 338 PIERRE-LOUIS, Jared FR Lake Worth NT

4 433 ALVAREZ, Leonardo SO Wellington NT

5 355 LAJEUNE, Stanley SO Lake Worth NT

6 351 MIDDLETON, Jestin FR Lake Worth NT

7 341 RICHARDSON, Dahma FR Lake Worth NT

8 301 WELLS, Kenyon SR Atlantic (Delray) NT

Section 5 of 5

1 294 DECOLLINE, Sebastian SO Atlantic (Delray) NT

2 343 RODRIGUEZ, Giovanni FR Lake Worth NT

3 142 PINZON, Kyle SO Dr. Joaquin Garcia NT

4 359 RIVERA, Carlos JR Lake Worth NT

5 357 DELICE, Lovensky JR Lake Worth NT

6 280 ELIE, Dylan JR Atlantic (Delray) NT

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

19 407 MAARSINGH, Kirsten SO Wellington 11:10.00

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 414 GOPIE, Aubyn JR Wellington 10:18.21

2 423 CONNORS, William JR Wellington 10:29.02

3 409 GUAGLIONE, Alex SR Wellington 11:44.53

4 200 KOEHNE, Andrew FR Dr. Joaquin Garcia 12:02.12
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#11 Men's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

5 164 ROMAN, Julian SO Dr. Joaquin Garcia 13:25.32

6 348 BASILIO, Francisco SR Lake Worth 13:25.76

7 261 EXANTUS, J-Son SR Atlantic (Delray) NT

8 286 DONES, Jaiden SO Atlantic (Delray) NT

9 434 ARRAM, Amartya FR Wellington NT

10 246 RIVERS, Micah SO Atlantic (Delray) NT

11 278 ST. FORT, Christ JR Atlantic (Delray) NT

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

4 Atlantic (Delray) (A) A 4:20.55

5 Dr. Joaquin Garcia (A) A NT

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 Dr. Joaquin Garcia (A) A NT

3 Wellington (A) A 3:35.00

4 Atlantic (Delray) (A) A 3:27.88

5 Atlantic (Delray) (B) B 3:33.22

6 Forest Hill (A) A 3:49.00

#24 Women's High Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 258 PREVALUS, Jamirah FR Atlantic (Delray) 1.20m

2 399 FONTANA, Agostina JR Wellington 1.27m

3 255 WYATT, Sanai SO Atlantic (Delray) 1.27m

4 412 JEZEWSKI, Jazmin SO Wellington 1.32m

5 232 PAULENA, Aryanna SR John I. Leonard 1.52m

#23 Men's High Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 421 IANNONE, Philip SO Wellington NM

2 314 HANSEN, Josiah JR Forest Hill NM

3 251 SHEARER, Oneil SR Atlantic (Delray) NM

4 345 AZEMA, Nikelson FR Lake Worth NM

5 307 SCRUGGS, Nicholas SO Forest Hill NM

6 351 MIDDLETON, Jestin FR Lake Worth NM

7 390 PRICE, Tennyson FR Wellington NM

8 387 SAINTIL, Schnider JR Wellington 1.52m

9 308 STOREY, Asher JR Forest Hill 1.72m

10 132 VAZHAN, Valbrun JR Dr. Joaquin Garcia 1.92m

#26 Women's Pole Vault
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 232 PAULENA, Aryanna SR John I. Leonard 2.85m

#28 Women's Long Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 420 ROBERTS, Janae JR Wellington 5.10m

2 413 RAMIREZ, Sophia JR Wellington 4.90m

3 403 LOWE, Marissa SO Wellington 4.80m

4 259 JOHNSON, Jamariah FR Atlantic (Delray) 4.34m

5 98 IACULLO, Jaden JR Olympic Heights 4.34m

6 152 POWELL, Hailey SO Dr. Joaquin Garcia 4.33m

7 48 REDCROSS, Leyla SR Olympic Heights 4.32m

8 287 GREENE, Abigail FR Atlantic (Delray) 3.99m

9 330 COLEMAN, Kaylee JR Forest Hill 3.67m

10 347 DAVIS, Anteona SO Lake Worth 3.65m

11 322 BARRY, Elizabeth SO Forest Hill 3.63m

12 374 HENRY, Takiyah SO Lake Worth 3.54m

13 418 PROSPERE, Jhane JR Wellington 3.34m

14 163 AFZAL, Angelina SO Dr. Joaquin Garcia NM

15 369 FARQUHARSON, Aken SO Lake Worth NM

16 183 MALONEY, Morgan FR Dr. Joaquin Garcia NM

17 375 MOISE, Yvonne FR Lake Worth NM

18 89 TUERO, Denisse Tuero SO Olympic Heights NM

19 255 WYATT, Sanai SO Atlantic (Delray) NM

#27 Men's Long Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 427 FYFFE, Mark SR Wellington 6.77m

2 392 HANSON, Devonte SR Wellington 6.22m

3 132 VAZHAN, Valbrun JR Dr. Joaquin Garcia 6.18m

4 342 BRAYNEN, Vaughn SR Lake Worth 20' 0"

5 268 SCRUGGS, Shamar JR Atlantic (Delray) 6.03m

6 314 HANSEN, Josiah JR Forest Hill 6.00m

7 308 STOREY, Asher JR Forest Hill 5.86m

8 52 PIERRE, jeremiah JR Olympic Heights 5.63m

9 285 GLENN, Horace SO Atlantic (Delray) 5.60m

10 251 SHEARER, Oneil SR Atlantic (Delray) 5.47m

11 307 SCRUGGS, Nicholas SO Forest Hill 5.05m

12 179 CHARLOT, Jeremiah FR Dr. Joaquin Garcia 5.03m

13 157 GARCIA, Luis FR Dr. Joaquin Garcia 4.95m

14 75 MAKOWSKI, Jowel FR Olympic Heights 4.66m

15 345 AZEMA, Nikelson FR Lake Worth NM

16 77 DAVIS, Ethan SR Olympic Heights NM
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#30 Women's Triple Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 420 ROBERTS, Janae JR Wellington 10.94m

2 98 IACULLO, Jaden JR Olympic Heights 10.00m

3 48 REDCROSS, Leyla SR Olympic Heights 9.15m

4 259 JOHNSON, Jamariah FR Atlantic (Delray) 8.98m

5 418 PROSPERE, Jhane JR Wellington 7.75m

6 89 TUERO, Denisse Tuero SO Olympic Heights NM

#29 Men's Triple Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 132 VAZHAN, Valbrun JR Dr. Joaquin Garcia 13.40m

2 392 HANSON, Devonte SR Wellington 13.37m

3 419 PIERRE-LOUIS, Tristan SO Wellington 12.81m

4 268 SCRUGGS, Shamar JR Atlantic (Delray) 11.96m

5 415 OLIVER, Davon'tey SO Wellington 11.90m

6 280 ELIE, Dylan JR Atlantic (Delray) 11.71m

7 95 MESSIHA, Daniel JR Olympic Heights 10.30m

8 75 MAKOWSKI, Jowel FR Olympic Heights 9.32m

9 251 SHEARER, Oneil SR Atlantic (Delray) NM

#32 Women's Shot Put
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 335 JOSEPH, Gracy JR Lake Worth 10.44m

2 187 JOHNSON, Dakota JR Dr. Joaquin Garcia 9.28m

3 395 WROY, Alissa FR Wellington 8.40m

4 240 LOUIS, Keymaya SO Atlantic (Delray) 7.87m

5 431 CLARKE, Dayna SR Wellington 7.70m

6 9 WEST, Zoey SO St. John Paul II 7.62m

7 254 ALBERT, Sarah SO Atlantic (Delray) 7.32m

8 298 CAMILUS, Mercienka SR Atlantic (Delray) 6.84m

9 167 MARTINEZ, Ruby FR Dr. Joaquin Garcia 6.46m

10 111 SAINVIL, Schernah JR Olympic Heights 6.32m

11 330 COLEMAN, Kaylee JR Forest Hill 6.28m

12 393 ALVARADO, Zaniah JR Wellington 6.27m

13 147 LONGINOS, Gabriella JR Dr. Joaquin Garcia 5.70m

14 349 ADIN, Chayann SO Lake Worth NM

15 354 ANGERVILLE, Ra'Nya SO Lake Worth NM

16 63 DUPERVAL, Ritch SR Olympic Heights NM

17 82 MOLTIMER, Mitchma SO Olympic Heights NM

18 264 STATON, Zaina SO Atlantic (Delray) NM

#31 Men's Shot Put
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 169 ANTILUS, Jeremiah JR Dr. Joaquin Garcia 11.89m

2 76 TOUSSAINT, Jimmy JR Olympic Heights 11.84m

#31 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

3 386 PEARSON, Tyree SO Wellington 11.44m

4 119 TOWNSEND, Allen JR Olympic Heights 10.61m

5 269 POLISSAINT, Jayden SO Atlantic (Delray) 9.81m

6 138 FERGUSON, Brian SO Dr. Joaquin Garcia 9.37m

7 141 CHARLES, Elijah FR Dr. Joaquin Garcia 9.30m

8 35 ECHEVARRIA, Emilio SR St. John Paul II 8.91m

9 439 ALORCON-FERNAND SR Wellington 7.85m

10 260 BARNES, Jayden FR Atlantic (Delray) 6.70m

11 370 BRAYNEN, Nashaughn SR Lake Worth NM

12 358 POMPILUS, Andy SR Lake Worth NM

13 108 REID, Jordan SO Olympic Heights NM

14 402 RODRIGUEZ, Romauld FR Wellington NM

15 250 WILLIAMS, Antonio SR Atlantic (Delray) NM

16 242 SIMERVIL, Wesley SR Atlantic (Delray) NM

17 248 PAUL, Joshua SO Atlantic (Delray) NM

#34 Women's Discus
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 187 JOHNSON, Dakota JR Dr. Joaquin Garcia 26.86m

2 335 JOSEPH, Gracy JR Lake Worth 24.38m

3 9 WEST, Zoey SO St. John Paul II 20.10m

4 393 ALVARADO, Zaniah JR Wellington 19.97m

5 240 LOUIS, Keymaya SO Atlantic (Delray) 19.96m

6 254 ALBERT, Sarah SO Atlantic (Delray) 17.05m

7 264 STATON, Zaina SO Atlantic (Delray) 16.72m

8 330 COLEMAN, Kaylee JR Forest Hill 15.02m

9 431 CLARKE, Dayna SR Wellington 14.99m

10 111 SAINVIL, Schernah JR Olympic Heights 14.88m

11 147 LONGINOS, Gabriella JR Dr. Joaquin Garcia 14.24m

12 382 PIKE, Samantha SO Wellington 13.98m

13 167 MARTINEZ, Ruby FR Dr. Joaquin Garcia 12.70m

14 310 RAMOS, Jianelle FR Forest Hill 8.42m

15 83 CHARLITE, Ashley FR Olympic Heights NM

16 63 DUPERVAL, Ritch SR Olympic Heights NM

17 298 CAMILUS, Mercienka SR Atlantic (Delray) NM

#33 Men's Discus
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 119 TOWNSEND, Allen JR Olympic Heights 32.41m

2 269 POLISSAINT, Jayden SO Atlantic (Delray) 28.12m

3 138 FERGUSON, Brian SO Dr. Joaquin Garcia 27.09m

4 141 CHARLES, Elijah FR Dr. Joaquin Garcia 26.81m

5 389 CAUSILLAS, Andres JR Wellington 26.67m

6 76 TOUSSAINT, Jimmy JR Olympic Heights 26.40m

7 129 GURIEN, Jace SO Dr. Joaquin Garcia 24.42m

8 35 ECHEVARRIA, Emilio SR St. John Paul II 24.18m
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#33 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

9 433 ALVAREZ, Leonardo SO Wellington 21.22m

10 260 BARNES, Jayden FR Atlantic (Delray) 20.50m

11 386 PEARSON, Tyree SO Wellington 19.41m

12 108 REID, Jordan SO Olympic Heights NM

13 249 LOUIDORT, Seth SR Atlantic (Delray) NM

14 242 SIMERVIL, Wesley SR Atlantic (Delray) NM

15 250 WILLIAMS, Antonio SR Atlantic (Delray) NM

#36 Women's Javelin
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 187 JOHNSON, Dakota JR Dr. Joaquin Garcia 34.30m

2 431 CLARKE, Dayna SR Wellington 16.85m

3 412 JEZEWSKI, Jazmin SO Wellington 15.31m

4 411 BARTHELOMEW, Jade JR Wellington 14.40m

5 147 LONGINOS, Gabriella JR Dr. Joaquin Garcia 13.80m

6 240 LOUIS, Keymaya SO Atlantic (Delray) 13.35m

7 330 COLEMAN, Kaylee JR Forest Hill 13.13m

8 167 MARTINEZ, Ruby FR Dr. Joaquin Garcia 12.10m

9 319 MOORE, Chloe SO Forest Hill 7.04m

10 287 GREENE, Abigail FR Atlantic (Delray) NM

11 264 STATON, Zaina SO Atlantic (Delray) NM

#35 Men's Javelin
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 433 ALVAREZ, Leonardo SO Wellington 27.90m

2 269 POLISSAINT, Jayden SO Atlantic (Delray) 26.60m

3 138 FERGUSON, Brian SO Dr. Joaquin Garcia 23.80m

4 281 MOFFETT, William SR Atlantic (Delray) 23.80m

5 239 DEAN, Jamar SO Atlantic (Delray) 21.84m

6 159 HARRIS, Logan SO Dr. Joaquin Garcia 20.37m

7 141 CHARLES, Elijah FR Dr. Joaquin Garcia 20.10m

8 389 CAUSILLAS, Andres JR Wellington 16.90m

9 248 PAUL, Joshua SO Atlantic (Delray) 14.80m

10 439 ALORCON-FERNAND SR Wellington 14.62m

11 260 BARNES, Jayden FR Atlantic (Delray) NM
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